Gel Coat and Resin Laminating Equipment
All the advanced technologies and equipment you need
for today’s MACT-compliant composites applications.
CE-1R-1  11/05
2
Complete Line of Systems
for All Your Composite Manufacturing Needs
■ Positive volumetric control

government regulations. We also offer Air Assisted Airless systems.
4
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN  /  MIX COLORS HEATER
205-950-UB Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 - -
205-951-UB Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 2 - -
205-970-UB Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 - -
205-971-UB Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 2 - -
205-950-UBH Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 yes
205-951-UBH Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 2 yes
205-970-UBH Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 1 yes
205-971-UBH Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks LEL /ext 2 yes
Binks Unison Non-Atomized LEL Gel Coat Systems
This practical Binks Unison gel coat system features the Binks LEL
gel coat gun. The basic system, with a 12:1 ratio, can be used
to apply gel coat in a highly efficient "soft spray".
■ Extremely rugged production system
■ Reliable, trouble-free material delivery
■ Incorporate the Binks Unison
precision proportioning system
■ Cart mounted or wall mounted
Non-Atomized, MACT Compliant
Gel Coat Application Equipment
■
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN  /  MIX COLORS
105-5302 Wall Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks LEL /ext 1
105-5402 Cart Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks LEL /ext 1
Binks Non-Atomized LEL Super-Slave Gel Coat Systems
Binks non-atomized gel coat systems incorporate an integrated slave
catalyst pump to ensure a "locked-in" catalyst control.
■ Positive volumetric control
■ Lower velocity spray
■ Cart mounted or wall mounted
205-950-UBH
5
HVLP Gel Coat Outfits
Binks Unison Gel Coat Systems
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP   HOSES GUN
105-1358 Cart Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1368 Cart Mount 20:1 B6 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1395 Wall Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1396 Wall Mount 20:1 B6 D Super-Slave 25' Binks HVLP Gun
105-1195 Wall Mount 14:1 B5 D Super-Slave 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN # COLORS
205-950-U Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP 1
205-951-U Cart Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP 2
205-970-U Wall Mount 12:1 Binks Unison 25' Binks PC 755 HVLP 1
Proven Binks HVLP Super-Slave Systems
Binks HVLP Super-Slave gel coat systems feature the Binks Air-Assist Airless HVLP Gun.  These
systems incorporate an integrated slave catalyst pump to ensure a "locked-in" catalyst control.
■ Positive volumetric control
■ Lower velocity spray
■ Maximum mobility
Binks Unison HVLP Gel Coat Systems
This practical cart-mounted gel coat system features
the Binks PC 755 HVLP air-assisted airless gun. The
basic system, with a 12:1 ratio, can be used to apply
gel coat in a highly efficient "soft spray".
■ Extremely rugged production system
■ Reliable, trouble-free material delivery
■ Incorporates the Binks Unison precision
proportioning system
■ Fully and easily portable
■
Binks Unison
205-950-U
Catalyst delivered by and through an air atomized gel coat outfit is so intimately
mixed with the resin that the sprayed film is a clear and air free gel coat.
The Binks 105-1138 lends itself to multi-color operation.
Features
■ Ideal where operation is new and/or production is intermittent
■ Includes air filtration, extractor and control components
■ Spray gun catalyzes externally. No flushing necessary
■ External catalyst delivery is clearly visible to the operator.
■ Proven reliability, all components, Moderate in cost
■ Quick color change capability
■ Simple and safe to operate, Low maintenance,
■ Large selection of nozzles to handle a variety of materials.
■ Comprises the basic element of a multicolor system
6
■
Other Air Atomized Gel Coat Hot Pot Outfits
■ 105-1236 2 Quart Gel Coat Outfit w/ 2001 GW Ext Mix Gun (66SS x 66SD)
2 qt. cup, two 5’ hoses, and air control valve. Part Sheet 77-2443
Air Atomized Gel Coat outfits■
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RATIO PUMP HOSES GUN
205-1000 Binks Grani-Tec 3:1 Exel Pump 18' Binks PC 202-1055
(Recirculating)
205-1000-B Binks Grani-Tec 3:1 Exel Pump 18' 7N (68SS x 302) /Int.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TANK SIZE HOSES GUN  /  MIX
105-1084-2 Binks Grani Coat 2 Gal. 15’ 7N (68SS x 302) /Int.
105-1084-5 Binks Grani Coat 5 Gal. 25’ 7N (68SS x 302) /Int.
105-1084-10 Binks Grani Coat 10 Gal. 25’ 7N (68SS x 302) /Int.